EPSILON LED AREA LIGHTING
CATALOG #: TYPE:
PROJECT:
COMMENTS: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
®
EPSILON LED AREA LIGHTING 250W
Specifications
Model No.: FL-3250N
Material: Aluminum
Housing Color: Dark Bronze
Driver: Built-in
Input Voltage: 100-277V～50/60Hz
Power Factor: ≥ 0.9
Operating Temperature: -25°C~+45°C, -13°F~+113°F
Lifetime: ≥ 50,000hrs
®
Item No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
FL-3250N-112 250 25,250 101 5000 ≥80 18 8.7/19.18
FL-3250N-114 250 30,750 123 5000 ≥80 28 8.7/19.18
FL-3250N-116 250 29,500 118 5000 ≥80 40 8.7/19.18
Illuminance Distribution
Light Distribution Curve
IP65 IK08
© 2016 DASCOM (HOLDINGS), LTD. All rights reserved.

Input Voltage: 100-277V～50/60Hz
Power Factor: ≥ 0.9
Operating Temperature: -25°C~+45°C, -13°F~+113°F
Lifetime: ≥ 50,000hrs
®
Item No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
FL-3520N-112 520 57,720 111 5000 ≥80 18 21.3/48.98
FL-3520N-114 520 55,640 107 5000 ≥80 28 21.3/48.98
FL-3520N-116 520 53,040 102 5000 ≥80 40 21.3/48.98
Illuminance Distribution
Light Distribution Curve
© 2016 DASCOM (HOLDINGS), LTD. All rights reserved.
All company and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owner. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

91112
136668
182223
227779
Illuminance Distribution
Item No. Power Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI Beam
Angle
Weight
(W) (lm) (lm/W) (K) (Ra) ( ° ) (kg/lb)
FL-41000N-112 1000 93,000 93 5000 ≥80 18 44.2/97.44
FL-41000N-114 1000 99,000 99 5000 ≥80 28 44.2/97.44
FL-41000N-116 1000 103,000 103 5000 ≥80 40 44.2/97.44
E(lx/fc) D(cm/in)
19/1.77 7769/3059
8632/3398
24/2.23 6906/2719